YES Prep Public Schools
YES Prep Gulfton
Effective October 7,2019
Zip AM Stop PM Stop

Route Bus Stop Code Time Time
1 Allum Rd & Hiram Clarke Rd 77045 6:11 4:17
1 5376 Allums Rd 77045 6:16 4:11
1 Greenpark Manor Ln & Walden Green Ln 77085 6:24 3:58
1 Braeburn Glen BLVD & Reamer St 77074 6:45 3:39
1 Braeburn ValleRd y Dr & Grape 77074 6:50 3:34
1 Renwick Dr & Braeburn Dr 77081 6:58 3:25
1  YES PREP GULFTON (6565 De Moss Dr) 77036 7:15 3:10
2 Plainfield Rd & Spellman Rd 77031 6:27 3:54
2 Fondren Rd & W Airport Blvd 77035 6:35 3:46
2 Ludington Dr & Bob White Dr 77035 6:38 3:43
2 Glenmont Dr & Renwick Dr 77081 6:54 3:28
2 Glenmont Dr & Rampart St 77081 6:56 3:27
2  YES PREP GULFTON (6565 De Moss Dr) 77036 7:15 3:10
3 Club Creek Dr & Country Creek Dr 77036 6:23 4:07
3 Neff ES( Mary Bates BLVD & Landgon) 77036 6:30 4:01
3 Towne Park Dr & Pointwest Dr 77036 6:37 3:54
3 Tanglewilde Ave & Skyline Dr 77063 6:42 3:49
3 8155 Richmond Ave 77063 6:46 3:43
3 Lee High School (6532 Beverly Hill St) 77057 6:49 3:38
3 Bellerive Dr & Bonhomme Rd 77057 7:05 3:31
3 Conquistador Apts (7575 Bellaire Blvd) 77036 7:09 3:26
3 6746 DeMoss Dr (PM STOP ONLY) 77047 N 322 |
3  YES PREP GULFTON (6565 De Moss Dr) 77036 7:15 3:10
4 Chimney Rock Rd & EI Camino Del Rey St 77081 6:55 3:27
4  Chimney Rock Rd & Glenmont Dr 77081 6:56 3:28
4  Chimney Rock Rd & Clarewood Dr 77081 6:58 3:29
4  YES PREP GULFTON (6565 De Moss Dr) 77036 7:15 3:10

*Note to Parents: Please note that the stop arrival times in the AM and PM are estimated times of
arrival. Please have your student at the stop ready to board the bus at least 10 minutes prior to the scheduled
arrival time. Students should not wait in cars for the arrival of the bus except in cases of severe weather. Your
assistance with this policy will help to ensure our buses arrive at school on schedule. Thank you!



	Sheet1

